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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИХАЙЛОВА Ек СШОР К  3  1  0  4  V  V 0.333 -7 18 4
АНТОНОВА Вер СШОР К  V  1  3  V  3  1 0.333 -8 18 6
КОРОЛЕВА Алин СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
ВАНЬКОВА Анн СШОР К  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 17 26 2
ВИНОГРАДОВА СШОР В  V  3  2  1  V  3 0.333 -8 19 5
РЫЧКОВА Анна КШВСМ  2  V  2  0  3  1 0.167 -15 13 7
ПОЛЯКОВА Кар ДТ ИЗМА  3  V  3  0  V  V 0.500 1 21 3

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МЕССЕЛЬ Мария СШОР К  4  2  2  3  4 0.000 -10 15 6
ГУБАРЕВИЧ Эми СШОР К  V  3  2  V  V 0.600 -1 20 4
МИНЬКОВА Люб СШОР К  V  V  1  3  1 0.400 -5 15 5
АНАЦКАЯ Анаст СШОР К  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 10 22 1
КОНСТАНТИНО СШОР В  V  3  V  V  0 0.600 0 18 3
БОБЕРСКАЯ Ана НГУ ИМ.  V  4  V  2  V 0.600 6 21 2

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РУЖИНСКАЯ Со СШОР К  2  2  1  1  0 0.000 -19 6 6
ТРАВКИНА Таис СШОР К  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 12 23 2
КЭССИДИ Крист СШОР К  V  1  4  0  4 0.200 -8 14 5
ФОКИНА Анна ГБНОУ С  V  1  V  3  1 0.400 -5 15 4
МОСЕЙКО Алин ООЦСП,  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
МИХАЙЛОВА Э СПАРТА  V  2  V  V  1 0.600 3 18 3

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕРЕБРЕННИКО СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
КОКШАРОВА М СШОР К  1  1  V  3  1 0.200 -10 11 5
ВОЛЧКОВА Варв СШОР К  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 23 2
ПЕТРОВА Дарин КШВСМ  1  1  1  V  1 0.200 -11 9 6
ГОРЧАКОВА Еле СШОР В  0  V  4  0  V 0.400 -6 14 4
ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Ди ДТ ИЗМА  0  V  2  V  2 0.400 -3 14 3

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СТЕПАНОВА Со СШОР К  2  0  1  1  0  1 0.000 -25 5 7
АФАНАСЬЕВА А СШОР К  V  1  V  V  V  4 0.667 10 25 3
ТЕРЕШИНА Соф СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
ЗОЛОТОВА Вера ДТ ИЗМА  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.667 3 24 4
ПЕТРЯЕВА Анна КШВСМ  V  1  2  2  V  0 0.333 -10 15 5
ДЁГТЕВА Мария СШОР В  V  0  2  4  4  0 0.167 -10 15 6
ТАЛЛАДА Карин УОР №1,  V  V  3  4  V  V 0.667 12 27 2
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НАУМКИНА Со СШОР К  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 23 2
БЕЛЯЕВА Дарья СШОР К  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 11 23 1
ВАСИЛЬКОВА А СШОР К  1  1  V  4  2 0.200 -7 13 5
БОРСУК Мария КШВСМ  1  2  0  3  2 0.000 -17 8 6
БОЛЬШАКОВА СПАРТА  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 6 23 3
ДУФНИК Натали СШОР В  3  1  V  V  2 0.400 -3 16 4

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОЧАРОВА Эльв СШОР К  V  3  4  2  2  V 0.333 -5 21 4
ЛИТВИНОВА Ва СШОР К  4  1  1  1  0  V 0.167 -14 12 6
ШАПОШНИКОВ СШОР К  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 16 29 2
ЕРМИЛОВА Мар СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
КОШКИНА Екате СШОР В  V  V  3  0  1  1 0.333 -8 15 5
КОЛЫШКИНА А ГБНОУ С  V  V  1  4  V  V 0.667 12 25 3
ОНЕГИНА Евген СПАРТА  2  1  0  3  V  0 0.167 -15 11 7
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КОРОЛЕВА Алин СПБ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
1 ТЕРЕШИНА Соф СПБ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
3 СЕРЕБРЕННИКО СПБ 1.000 20 25 квалифицирован
4 МОСЕЙКО Алин СПБ 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован
5 ЕРМИЛОВА Мар СПБ 1.000 14 30 квалифицирован
6 ВАНЬКОВА Анн СПБ 0.833 17 26 квалифицирован
7 ШАПОШНИКОВ СПБ 0.833 16 29 квалифицирован
8 ТРАВКИНА Таис СПБ 0.800 12 23 квалифицирован
9 БЕЛЯЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.800 11 23 квалифицирован

10 ВОЛЧКОВА Варв СПБ 0.800 10 23 квалифицирован
10 НАУМКИНА Со СПБ 0.800 10 23 квалифицирован
12 АНАЦКАЯ Анаст СПБ 0.800 10 22 квалифицирован
13 БОЛЬШАКОВА СПБ 0.800 6 23 квалифицирован
14 ТАЛЛАДА Карин СПБ 0.667 12 27 квалифицирован
15 КОЛЫШКИНА А СПБ 0.667 12 25 квалифицирован
16 АФАНАСЬЕВА А СПБ 0.667 10 25 квалифицирован
17 ЗОЛОТОВА Вера СПБ 0.667 3 24 квалифицирован
18 БОБЕРСКАЯ Ана СПБ 0.600 6 21 квалифицирован
19 МИХАЙЛОВА Э СПБ 0.600 3 18 квалифицирован
20 КОНСТАНТИНО СПБ 0.600 0 18 квалифицирован
21 ГУБАРЕВИЧ Эми СПБ 0.600 -1 20 квалифицирован
22 ПОЛЯКОВА Кар СПБ 0.500 1 21 квалифицирован
23 ДУФНИК Натали СПБ 0.400 -3 16 квалифицирован
24 ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Ди СПБ 0.400 -3 14 квалифицирован
25 МИНЬКОВА Люб СПБ 0.400 -5 15 квалифицирован
25 ФОКИНА Анна СПБ 0.400 -5 15 квалифицирован
27 ГОРЧАКОВА Еле СПБ 0.400 -6 14 квалифицирован
28 БОЧАРОВА Эльв СПБ 0.333 -5 21 квалифицирован
29 МИХАЙЛОВА Ек СПБ 0.333 -7 18 квалифицирован
30 ВИНОГРАДОВА СПБ 0.333 -8 19 квалифицирован
31 АНТОНОВА Вер СПБ 0.333 -8 18 квалифицирован
32 КОШКИНА Екате СПБ 0.333 -8 15 квалифицирован
33 ПЕТРЯЕВА Анна СПБ 0.333 -10 15 выбывший
34 ВАСИЛЬКОВА А СПБ 0.200 -7 13 выбывший
35 КЭССИДИ Крист СПБ 0.200 -8 14 выбывший
36 КОКШАРОВА М СПБ 0.200 -10 11 выбывший
37 ПЕТРОВА Дарин СПБ 0.200 -11 9 выбывший
38 ДЁГТЕВА Мария СПБ 0.167 -10 15 выбывший
39 ЛИТВИНОВА Ва СПБ 0.167 -14 12 выбывший
40 РЫЧКОВА Анна СПБ 0.167 -15 13 выбывший
41 ОНЕГИНА Евген СПБ 0.167 -15 11 выбывший
42 МЕССЕЛЬ Мария СПБ 0.000 -10 15 выбывший
43 БОРСУК Мария СПБ 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
44 РУЖИНСКАЯ Со СПБ 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
45 СТЕПАНОВА Со СПБ 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
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